
IX нед. X нед. XI нед. XII нед. XIII нед. XIV нед. XV нед.

1 I Ђенадија Бајовић 03/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

2 I Марија Павловић 18/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

3 I Исидора Божовић 08/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

4 I Алекса Радосављевић 09/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

5 I Ана Хајдуковић 20/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

6 I Марина Јовановић 26/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

7 I Николина Стајић 04/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

8 II Андријана Радетић 15/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

9 II Катарина Спасић 13/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

10 II Невена Плањанин 24/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

11 II Биљана Марјановић 22/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

12 II Нађа Саковић 02/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

13 II Милена Михајловић 23/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

14 II Јелисавета Вуловић 05/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

15 III Милица Ћурчић 17/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

16 III Анастасија Леповић 11/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

17 III Тина Гавриловић 07/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

18 III Милица Достанић 12/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

19 III Тијана Милошевић 14/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

20 IV Јасмина Ранковић 27/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

21 IV Катарина Обрадовић 06/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

22 IV Лука Арсенијевић 21/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

23 IV Неда Симовић 19/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

24 IV Лазар Младеновић 10/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

25 IV Ива Окиљевић 01/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

26 IV Лука Докић 25/2021 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00
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2 I Марија Павловић 18/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

3 I Исидора Божовић 08/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

4 I Алекса Радосављевић 09/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

5 I Ана Хајдуковић 20/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

6 I Марина Јовановић 26/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

7 I Николина Стајић 04/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

8 II Андријана Радетић 15/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

9 II Катарина Спасић 13/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

10 II Невена Плањанин 24/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

11 II Биљана Марјановић 22/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

12 II Нађа Саковић 02/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

13 II Милена Михајловић 23/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

14 II Јелисавета Вуловић 05/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

15 III Милица Ћурчић 17/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

16 III Анастасија Леповић 11/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

17 III Тина Гавриловић 07/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

18 III Милица Достанић 12/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

19 III Тијана Милошевић 14/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

20 IV Јасмина Ранковић 27/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

21 IV Катарина Обрадовић 06/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

22 IV Лука Арсенијевић 21/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00

23 IV Неда Симовић 19/2020 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00
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